The information contained in this document has been carefully researched and is, to the best of our
knowledge, accurate. However, we assume no liability for any product failures or damages, immediate or
consequential, resulting from the use of the information provided herein. Our products are not intended for
use in systems in which failures of product could result in personal injury. All trademarks mentioned herein
are property of their respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Datasheet
iBASE
IBQ800

Temperature -40°C ~ 90°C (-40°F ~ 194°F)
Relative Humidity 90% (non-condensing @60°C)
Ordering Information
IBQ800-X5 Qseven CPU module with Intel® AtomTM E3930 (1.8GHz),
4GB LPDDR4 memory on board, eDP support
IBQ800-X5LV Qseven CPU module with Intel® AtomTM E3930 (1.8GHz),
4GB LPDDR4 memory on board, LVDS support
IBQ800-X5Q Qseven CPU module with Intel® AtomTM E3940 (1.8GHz),
4GB LPDDR4 memory on board, eDP support
IBQ800-X5QLV Qseven CPU module with Intel® AtomTM E3940 (1.8GHz),
4GB LPDDR4 memory on board, LVDS support
IBQ800-x7 Qseven CPU module with IIntel® AtomTM E3950 (2.0GHz),
4GB LPDDR4 memory on board, eDP support
IBQ800-X7LV Qseven CPU module with Intel® AtomTM E3950 (2.0GHz),
4GB LPDDR4 memory on board, LVDS support
IP416 Qseven (R2.1) Carrier Board
Dimensions and Drawing
Intel® Atom™ SoC